Exam Date Exam Exam Board Qualification Exam Code Subject Title
Time
Week A
Fri 01/05/2026 PM Pearson BTEC Tech BITO3 Digital Information Technology Effective Digital Working Practices
Award 2022
Week B
Tue 05/05/2026 AM Pearson BTEC Tech BHS03 Health and Social Care Health and Wellbeing
Wed 06/05/2026 |AM Pearson BTEC Tech BENO3 Enterprise Marketing and Finance for Enterprise
Wed 06/05/2026 |AM VTCT Vocational CO2A5 Hair & Beauty Hair & Beauty Written paper
Thu 07/05/2026 PM AQA GCSE 8662/L/R F/H German German Listening & Reading Papers Foundation/Higher Tiers
Fri 08/05/2026 AM Cambridge/OCR |Cambridge Nat |R184/01 Sport Studies Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper
Week A
Mon 11/05/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1
Tue 12/05/2026 AM Pearson GCSE 1RBO 1A-1G Religious Studies B Paper 1: Area of Study 1 — Religion and Ethics Christianity
Tue 12/05/2026 PM AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F/1H Combined Science: Trilogy Biology Paper 1 (Both Tiers)
Tue 12/05/2026 PM AQA GCSE 8461/1F/1H Biology Biology Paper 1
Wed 13/05/2026 |AM WIEC GCSE Cliivuio-1 Geography Geography A Component 1 (Edugas)
Wed 13/05/2026 |PM Cambridge OCR [GCSE (9-1) 1277/01 Computer Science Computer Systems - Written Paper
Thu 14/05/2026 AM Pearson GCSE 1MA1 1F/1H Mathematics Maths Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation/Higher Tiers
Thu 14/05/2026 PM AQA GCSE 8662/W F/H German German Writing Paper 4
Fri 15/05/2026 AM WIEC GCSE C100UA0-HO-1 History History Component 1 (Studies A to H) C100UB, C100UG
Week B
Mon 18/05/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8464/C/1F/1H  Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 (Both Tiers)
Mon 18/05/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8462/1F/1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 (Both Tiers)
Mon 18/05/2026 |PM Pearson GCSE 1URO 1L/3R F/H !Urdu Urdu Listening & Reading Papers Foundation/Higher Tiers
Tue 19/05/2026 AM AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2
Tue 19/05/2026 PM Cambridge OCR |GCSE (9-1) 1277/02 Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming
Wed 20/05/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8652/L/R/F/H French French Listening & Reading papers Foundation/Higher Tiers
Wed 20/05/2026 |PM Pearson GCSE 1RBO 2A-2G Religious Studies B Paper 2: Area of Study 1 — Religionn Peace & Conflict - Islam
Thu 21/05/2026 AM WIEC GCSE C700U10 - 1 English Language English Language Paper 1
Fri 22/05/2026 AM AQA GCSE 8633/L/R/ F/H !Italian Italian Listening & Reading Papers
Fri 22/05/2026 AM Pearson GCSE 1AAO0 1L/3R F/H |Arabic Arabic Listening & Reading Papers
HALF TERM
Week A
Mon 01/06/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8633 F/H Italian Italian Writing paper
Mon 01/06/2026 |(PM Pearson GCSE 1GUO 1H/3H Gujarati Gujarati Listening & Reading Papers
Tues 02/06/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8464/P/1F/1H Combined Science: Trilogy Physics Paper 1 (Both Tiers)
Tues 02/06/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8463/1F/1H Physics Physics Paper 1 (Both Tiers)
Tue 02/06/2026 PM Pearson GCSE 1URO 4 F/H Urdu Urdu Paper 4 Writing (Both Tiers)
Tues 02/06/2026 (PM Pearson GCSE 1AA0/4 Arabic Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Foudation/Higher Tiers
Wed 03/06/2026 |AM Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2F/2H Mathematics Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation /Higher Tiers
Wed 03/06/2026 |PM WIEC GCSE C111U20-1 Geography Geography A Component 2 (Edugas)
Thu 04/06/2026 AM WIEC GCSE C100U10-80-1 History History Component 2 C100H10-1, C100U60-1
Thu 04/06/2026 PM AQA GCSE 8652/4 WF/WH French French Writing Paper Foundation & Higher Tiers
Fri 05/06/2026 AM WIEC GCSE C700U20-1 English Language English Language Paper 2
Week B
Mon 08/06/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8464/B/2F/2H  Combined Science: Trilogy Biology Paper 2 (Both Tiers)
Mon 08/06/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8461/B/2F/2H  |Biology Biology Paper 2 (Both Tiers)
Tue 09/06/2026 AM AQA GCSE 8692/L/R F/H Spanish Spanish Listening & Reading Papers
Tue 09/0626 PM Pearson GCSE 1GUO0 4H Guijarati Gujarati Paper 4 Writing Higher tier
Wed 10/06/2026 |AM Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3F/3H Mathematics Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation/Higher Tiers
Thu 11/06/2026 AM WIEC GCSE C111U30-1 Geography Geography A Component 3 Fieldwork
Fri 12/06/2026 AM AQA GCSE 8464/C/2F/2H  Combined Science: Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2 (Both Tiers)
Fri 12/06/2026 AM AQA GCSE 8462/C/2F/2H  Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 (Both Tiers)
Fri 12/06/2026 PM WIEC Vocational 5409UBO-1 Hospitality and Catering NEW The Hospitality and Catering Industry (on paper)
Week A
Mon 15/06/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8464/P/2F/2H  Combined Science: Trilogy Physics Paper 1 (Both Tiers)
Mon 15/06/2026 |AM AQA GCSE 8463/P/2F/2H Physics Physics Paper 1 (Both Tiers)
Tue 16/06/2026 PM AQA GCSE 8692/W F/H Spanish Spanish Paper 4 Writing




